2023 ARA Standings
Updated 11/28/2022

Bareback 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Ranch Bronc 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Saddle Bronc 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Bull Riding 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Steer Wrestling 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Chase Applewhite
Myles Neighbors
Trae Norton

Team Roping Heading 2023
*Rookie

$270.18
$246.60
$180.12

Total Monies Won

Justin Spotts
Seth Driggers
Cody Reed
John Spotts
Shea Bailey
Sanders McElroy
Brandon Harris
Jason Allen

$1,989.98
$1,680.00
$1,680.00
$1,291.96
$275.40
$271.18
$271.17
$90.39
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Team Roping Heeling 2023

Total Monies Won

*Rookie
Travis Holland $2,409.98
Jake Weddle $1,700.64
Trent Vaught $1,680.00
Shawn Harris $1,291.96
Scout McElroy $271.18
Jace Harris $271.17
Drew Dollar $90.39

Team Roping 50+ Heading 2023
No Rookie

Total Monies Won

Hadlee Thone
Harold McCain
Hugh Starkey
Reid Breedlove
Tim Webb

Team Roping 50+ Heeling 2023
No Rookie

$1,176.00
$882.00
$657.40
$588.00
$294.00

Total Monies Won

Whitney DeSalvo
Donnie Fowler
Shawn Harris
Jack Newberry

Tie Down Roping 2023

$2,058.00
$657.40
$588.00
$294.00

Total Monies Won

*Rookie
Jace Woods $375.25
Breylin Smith $375.25
Hadley DeShazo $375.25
Jonathan Issacs $225.15
B J Billingsley $150.10
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Breakaway Roping 2023

Total Monies Won

*Rookie
Kyla Jones $780.52
Jennifer Hyde $661.54
Sarah Wiedower $487.82
Brandi Reynolds $243.91
Destiney Richards $195.13

Barrel Racing Roping 2023
*Rookie

Total Monies Won

Melanie McNeeley
Kathryn Hawkins
Maddie Daniel
Brittany Miller

Jr. Barrel Racing Roping 2023
*Rookie

$726.18
$478.80
$454.86
$175.56

Total Monies Won

Taci Humphries

Men's All Around 2023

$75.00

Total Monies Won

Ladie's All Around 2023

Total Monies Won




