## 2023 ARA Standings Updated 11/28/2022

Bareback 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Ranch Bronc 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Saddle Bronc 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Bull Riding 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Steer Wrestling 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Chase Applewhite	\$270.18
Myles Neighbors	\$246.60
Tues Menters	γ2-10.00
Trae Norton	\$180.12
Team Roping Heading 2023 *Rookie	•
Team Roping Heading 2023	\$180.12
Team Roping Heading 2023 *Rookie	\$180.12  Total Monies Won
Team Roping Heading 2023  *Rookie  Justin Spotts	\$180.12  Total Monies Won  \$1,989.98
Team Roping Heading 2023  *Rookie  Justin Spotts Seth Driggers	\$180.12  Total Monies Won  \$1,989.98 \$1,680.00
Team Roping Heading 2023  *Rookie  Justin Spotts Seth Driggers Cody Reed	\$180.12  Total Monies Won  \$1,989.98 \$1,680.00 \$1,680.00
Team Roping Heading 2023  *Rookie  Justin Spotts  Seth Driggers  Cody Reed  John Spotts	\$180.12  Total Monies Won  \$1,989.98 \$1,680.00 \$1,680.00 \$1,291.96
Team Roping Heading 2023  *Rookie  Justin Spotts Seth Driggers Cody Reed John Spotts Shea Bailey	\$180.12  Total Monies Won  \$1,989.98 \$1,680.00 \$1,680.00 \$1,291.96 \$275.40

## 2023 ARA Standings Updated 11/28/2022

Team Roping Heeling 2023 *Rookie	Total Monies Won
Travis Holland	\$2,409.98
Jake Weddle	\$1,700.64
Trent Vaught	\$1,680.00
Shawn Harris	\$1,291.96
Scout McElroy	\$271.18
Jace Harris	\$271.17
Drew Dollar	\$90.39

Team Roping 50+ Heading 2023	<b>Total Monies Won</b>
No Rookie	
Hadlee Thone	\$1,176.00
Harold McCain	\$882.00
Hugh Starkey	\$657.40
Reid Breedlove	\$588.00
Tim Webb	\$294.00

Total Monies Won
\$2,058.00
\$657.40
\$588.00
\$294.00

Tie Down Roping 2023	<b>Total Monies Won</b>
*Rookie	
Jace Woods	\$375.25
Breylin Smith	\$375.25
Hadley DeShazo	\$375.25
Jonathan Issacs	\$225.15
B J Billingsley	\$150.10

## 2023 ARA Standings Updated 11/28/2022

Breakaway Roping 2023	<b>Total Monies Won</b>
*Rookie	
Kyla Jones	\$780.52
Jennifer Hyde	\$661.54
Sarah Wiedower	\$487.82
Brandi Reynolds	\$243.91
Destiney Richards	\$195.13

<b>Total Monies Won</b>
\$726.18
\$478.80
\$454.86
\$175.56

Jr. Barrel Racing Roping 2023	Total Monies Won
*Rookie	
Taci Humphries	\$75.00

Men's All Around 2023	Total Monies Won
Ladie's All Around 2023	<b>Total Monies Won</b>